TABLE OF CONTENTS
Related Products .......................................................................1
Operating Range ........................................................................1
Series Description ......................................................................1
Features & Benefits ...................................................................2
Model Number Key ....................................................................2
Standard Materials of Construction ...........................................2
Specifications: Unmounted Pumps ............................................2

N32E ② 5 450 102 280 75 5.2 450 230 2,500 550 400 27.6 750 340
SPECIFICATIONS: UNMOUNTED PUMPS
MODEL NUMBER KEY
L Q - 3 2 E
SeriesSize:
LQ
Q
M
N
Heating:
2E = Electric Heat
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Reduced Installation & Maintenance Expense
 » Lower installation costs in remote locations when steam
or hot oil is not available or requires long piping runs
 » Provides expansion flexibility
 » Eliminates the hot oil or steam system
 » Simplified service due to the lack of hot oil or steam
connections
• Reduce Energy Costs
 » Eliminates heat loss through piping
 » Reduces environmental costs by eliminating hot oil or
steam piping
Section 1466
Page 1466.2
Issue A 32E Series™
LIQUID-SPECIFIC PRODUCT LINE:
CAST IRON ELECTRICALLY HEATED ASPHALT PUMPS
• A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2019
PRODUCT OBSOLETED
4Q20
Controller
Casing
Cartridges
Head
Cartridges
Thermocouple
with Thermowell
CONTROL SYSTEM (ACCESSORY
NOT INCLUDED WITH PUMP)
Thermocouple:
Type J thermocouple with thermowell in weather-resistant
housing with ½” MNPT fitting to mount in pump.
Controller Specifications:
Enclosure:
1/16 DIN, NEMA 4X / IP66 for panel mount
Mains power:
240 VAC, 1 phase
Heater Output:
15A NO-ARC, Form A
Control Algorithm:
PID, with pre-set bandwidths
Set point Achieved Relay Output:
Mechanical relay, 5A, Form A
Agency Approvals:
UL, CSA, CE, RoHS, W.E.E.E., FM
N-size pump requires a separate 40-amp relay, available from
Viking.
WARNING: Use National Electric Code (NEC) or other
country-specific standard wiring and safety practices when
wiring and connecting this controller to a power source and to